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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 47 10 Sivula Urpo21 53 11 Kooy Dick

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 91 Total Team
14 28 10 Sivula Urpo
14 30 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
5 7 11 Sinkkonen Sauli
2 31 Total Team
1 3 15 Oivanen Matti
1 8 2 Tervaportti Eemi

10 79 Total Team
4 20 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
4 14 10 Sivula Urpo
1 3 23 Rumpunen Tomi

23 Total Team
78 201 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 85 Total Team
18 30 11 Kooy Dick
16 27 12 van Dijk Kay
7 7 1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir

10 37 Total Team
3 9 20 Diefenbach Jasper
2 3 10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
2 5 8 Van Bemmelen Bas

11 95 Total Team
4 18 12 van Dijk Kay
2 19 10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
2 12 11 Kooy Dick

20 Total Team
97 217 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Juntura Ville
2 Tervaportti Eemi
4 Kerminen LauriL
5 Siltala Antti
8 Krastins Elviss

10 Sivula Urpo
11 Sinkkonen Sauli
12 Helenius Jan
14 Shumov Konstantin
15 Oivanen Matti
16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
18 Lehtonen Jukka
23 Rumpunen Tomi
24 Mäntylä JesseL

   
L L L L
   

   
   
  
   
  
   



2

6

18
5

1
3

18

2

Coach:
Assistant:

SAMMELVUO Tuomas (FIN)
GIOLITO Nicola (ITA)

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Abdel-Aziz Nimir
3 Van Haarlem Daan
5 Maan Jelte
7 Jorna GijsL
8 Van Bemmelen Bas
9 Gommans Ewoud

10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
11 Kooy Dick
12 van Dijk Kay
14 Klapwijk Niels
15 Koelewijn Thomas
19 Sparidans DirkL
20 Diefenbach Jasper
24 Borst Dennis

   


L L L L
  

   
   
   

 

   


10

5

11
21
21

1

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Gido Vermeulen
Ron Zwerver

Referees: Mezoffy Zsolt (HUN) & Nastase Lucian (ROU)

NED
FIN 1

3 22
25

25
20

25
14

25
19

97
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:22 0:26 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

32 1'05014.06.2015
Almere
Topsportcentre

Match duration:  Start: 15:10  End: 16:50  Total: 1:40
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2015
Pool E-Intercontinental Round


